ICONS P-1129 / P-1129L

floor lamp

Description
Floor lamp direct and indirect light.
Dimmer at seated level for easy access.
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Ordering information

Product Code _ Lamp
P-1129 Hal. up to 200W / 118mm / R7s base
230V (included) / Dimmable

LED / 118mm / R7s base / 230V (not included)

Product Code _ Lamp
P-1129L LED 36W (2700K / Ang 1200 / >80 CRI)
230V (included) / Typ* 2932 lumems

Dimmable Triac

SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS

Custom finishes and versions
We offer custom plated and RAL finishes.

Date
_ Project
Location
" Model #
" Specifier

Type

Quantity

Pictures above might not show the
specified dimensions or material.
They are for illustration purposes only.

Finish
>D 2 21GLD
22(H
23BLKP
= 26 BLK
36 BR
37NI
61SGLD
74WH
CUSTOM

Finish
» 37Nl

615GLD
CusToM

Alternate lamping and versions available for projects. Consult our offices.

Gold
Chrome
Black Pearl
Black
Bronze
Nickel
Satin Gold
White

Nickel
Satin Gold

2210 mm
©8.1/4"

2210 mm
@8.1/4"

1850 mm

72.7/8"

Special instructions
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